
ISSUE ID: 2020/D/11 
LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, 

EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS
PROCESSED BETWEEN

18-MAR-2020 AND 24-MAR-2020



E7

G4

G1F

G2B

G2D

G1K

E6

E2

E16

FINAL WIND UP MEETING MEMBERS & CREDITORS VOLUNTARY WIND 
UP
CREDITORS RESOLUTION TO APPOINT/CONFIRM APPOINTMENT OF A 
LIQUIDATOR
SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP AND APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP

FINAL WIND UP MEETING - MEMBERS VOLUNTARY WINDUP.

NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR

COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES



Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Documen
t

Date Of 
Registration

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 18-MAR-2020 AND 24-MAR-2020

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 25th March 2020

44649
44649
47006
60946
89275

89275

210943

210943

234447
234447
264516
264516
264516
297635

297635

307673
354703
354703
404053

412021

417909

425255

448026

454558
460022
468556
468556
470459
470459
471403
474685

474685

497039
497039
499308
499308
519004
519004
519289

519289

519334

519334

519336

519336

519337

519337

547343

547343
547913
554084
554084
555779
555779
556654
558894
570290
570290
575886
587274
587274
594396

594396

617713
617713
617713
644032

644032

BAR-WARE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
BAR-WARE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LANSDOWNE MOTORS LIMITED
T.P. SIZE AND SONS LIMITED
MCCARTHY BROTHERS BUILDING 
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
MCCARTHY BROTHERS BUILDING 
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
PEP MARINE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
PEP MARINE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
MACROVISION LIMITED
MACROVISION LIMITED
MATT O'MAHONY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
MATT O'MAHONY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
MATT O'MAHONY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
BENNETT COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED
BENNETT COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED
VALISTA LIMITED
BDESQ LIMITED
BDESQ LIMITED
ADAGIO II CLO PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
CELF LOAN PARTNERS III PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY
BLACKROCK SENIOR INCOME SERIES V,
LIMITED
CELF LOW LEVERED PARTNERS PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY
UBRD FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
AQUARELLE PROPERTY LIMITED
MIL-TEK NORTH EAST LIMITED
MILES BRAMWELL (IRELAND) LIMITED
MILES BRAMWELL (IRELAND) LIMITED
HOME MANAGERS RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
HOME MANAGERS RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
PIPEWIRE LIMITED
TECHNO-PATH CLINICAL WASTE 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TECHNO-PATH CLINICAL WASTE 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SQA AUDITORS LIMITED
SQA AUDITORS LIMITED
ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) LIMITED
ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) LIMITED
FALIAS LIMITED
FALIAS LIMITED
ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 2 
LIMITED
ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 2 
LIMITED
ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 3 
LIMITED
ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 3 
LIMITED
ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 5 
LIMITED
ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 5 
LIMITED
ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 6 
LIMITED
ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 6 
LIMITED
FINBAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

FINBAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RAYMOND PAUL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
VIGODON LIMITED
VIGODON LIMITED
POLVENT LIMITED
POLVENT LIMITED
SAKS APPAREL LIMITED
NEXT STEP BY WICKED LIMITED
DL FINANCIAL IT LIMITED
DL FINANCIAL IT LIMITED
OZ LEO LEASING LIMITED
BALMAR PROPERTY LIMITED
BALMAR PROPERTY LIMITED
ACCORDIA FINANCE COMPANY 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
ACCORDIA FINANCE COMPANY 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
HEALTHY FOOD FAST LIMITED
HEALTHY FOOD FAST LIMITED
HEALTHY FOOD FAST LIMITED
MAHER MCDONNELL CONSULTANCY 
LIMITED
MAHER MCDONNELL CONSULTANCY 
LIMITED

E2
G1F
E7
E6
G2B

E2

G1F

E2

E2
G1F
G2D
E2
G1K
E2

G2B

E6
E2
G1F
E6

G1F

G1F

G1F

G1F

E7
E16
G1F
E2
G1F
E2
E7
E2

G2B

G1F
E2
G1F
E2
G1F
E2
E2

G1F

E2

G1F

G1F

E2

E2

G1F

E2

G1F
E7
E2
G1F
E2
G1F
E7
E7
G1F
E2
G1F
E2
G1F
G1K

G2D

E2
G4
G2B
G1F

E2

13/03/2020
13/03/2020
21/02/2020
11/03/2020
28/02/2020

03/03/2020

09/03/2020

11/03/2020

18/03/2020
16/03/2020
20/03/2020
20/03/2020
20/03/2020
04/03/2020

04/03/2020

13/03/2020
23/03/2020
23/03/2020
16/03/2020

12/03/2020

12/03/2020

12/03/2020

12/03/2020

20/03/2020
11/03/2020
04/03/2020
11/03/2020
13/03/2020
13/03/2020
19/03/2020
13/03/2020

13/03/2020

11/03/2020
11/03/2020
10/03/2020
10/03/2020
12/03/2020
12/03/2020
10/03/2020

10/03/2020

10/03/2020

10/03/2020

10/03/2020

10/03/2020

10/03/2020

10/03/2020

03/03/2020

03/03/2020
06/03/2020
16/03/2020
16/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
31/01/2020
13/03/2020
19/03/2020
06/03/2020
06/03/2020
04/03/2020

04/03/2020

10/03/2020
10/03/2020
10/03/2020
11/03/2020

11/03/2020


