



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2020/D/11

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 18-MAR-2020 AND 24-MAR-2020

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES

E7	- FINAL WIND UP MEETING MEMBERS & CREDITORS VOLUNTARY WIND UP
G4	- CREDITORS RESOLUTION TO APPOINT/CONFIRM APPOINTMENT OF A LIQUIDATOR
G1F	- SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP AND APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR
G2B	- ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR
G2D	- ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR
G1K	- SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP
E6	- FINAL WIND UP MEETING - MEMBERS VOLUNTARY WINDUP.
E2	- NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR
E16	- COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

$LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS \ SUBMISSIONS \ PROCESSED \ BETWEEN \ 18-MAR-2020 \ AND \ 24-MAR-2020 \ AND \ 24$

Company Number	Company I Name t	Documen	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Documen t	Date Of Registration
44649	BAR-WARE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	E2	13/03/2020	547343	FINBAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED	G1F	03/03/2020
44649	BAR-WARE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	G1F	13/03/2020	547913	RAYMOND PAUL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	E7	06/03/2020
47006	LANSDOWNE MOTORS LIMITED	E7	21/02/2020	554084	VIGODON LIMITED	E2	16/03/2020
60946	T.P. SIZE AND SONS LIMITED	E6	11/03/2020	554084	VIGODON LIMITED	G1F	16/03/2020
89275	MCCARTHY BROTHERS BUILDING	G2B	28/02/2020	555779	POLVENT LIMITED	E2	04/03/2020
	CONTRACTORS LIMITED			555779	POLVENT LIMITED	G1F	04/03/2020
89275	MCCARTHY BROTHERS BUILDING	E2	03/03/2020	556654	SAKS APPAREL LIMITED	E7	06/03/2020
	CONTRACTORS LIMITED			558894	NEXT STEP BY WICKED LIMITED	E7	06/03/2020
210943	PEP MARINE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY	G1F	09/03/2020	570290	DL FINANCIAL IT LIMITED	G1F	31/01/2020
	COMPANY			570290	DL FINANCIAL IT LIMITED	E2	13/03/2020
210943	PEP MARINE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY	E2	11/03/2020	575886	OZ LEO LEASING LIMITED	G1F	19/03/2020
	COMPANY			587274	BALMAR PROPERTY LIMITED	E2	06/03/2020
234447	MACROVISION LIMITED	E2	18/03/2020	587274	BALMAR PROPERTY LIMITED	G1F	06/03/2020
234447	MACROVISION LIMITED	G1F	16/03/2020	594396	ACCORDIA FINANCE COMPANY	G1K	04/03/2020
264516	MATT O'MAHONY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	G2D	20/03/2020		DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY		
264516	MATT O'MAHONY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	E2	20/03/2020	594396	ACCORDIA FINANCE COMPANY	G2D	04/03/2020
264516	MATT O'MAHONY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED	G1K	20/03/2020		DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY		
297635	BENNETT COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENTS	E2	04/03/2020	617713	HEALTHY FOOD FAST LIMITED	E2	10/03/2020
	LIMITED			617713	HEALTHY FOOD FAST LIMITED	G4	10/03/2020
297635	BENNETT COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENTS	G2B	04/03/2020	617713	HEALTHY FOOD FAST LIMITED	G2B	10/03/2020
l	LIMITED			644032	MAHER MCDONNELL CONSULTANCY	G1F	11/03/2020
307673	VALISTA LIMITED	E6	13/03/2020		LIMITED		
354703	BDESQ LIMITED	E2	23/03/2020	644032	MAHER MCDONNELL CONSULTANCY	E2	11/03/2020
354703	BDESQ LIMITED	G1F	23/03/2020		LIMITED		
404053	ADAGIO II CLO PUBLIC LIMITED	E6	16/03/2020				
	COMPANY						
412021	CELF LOAN PARTNERS III PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	G1F	12/03/2020				
417909	BLACKROCK SENIOR INCOME SERIES V LIMITED	G1F	12/03/2020				
425255	CELF LOW LEVERED PARTNERS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	G1F	12/03/2020				
448026	UBRD FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	G1F	12/03/2020				
454558	AQUARELLE PROPERTY LIMITED	E7	20/03/2020				
460022	MIL-TEK NORTH EAST LIMITED	E16	11/03/2020				
468556	MILES BRAMWELL (IRELAND) LIMITED	G1F	04/03/2020				
468556	MILES BRAMWELL (IRELAND) LIMITED	E2	11/03/2020				
470459	HOME MANAGERS RESIDENTIAL LIMITED	G1F	13/03/2020				
470459	HOME MANAGERS RESIDENTIAL LIMITED	E2	13/03/2020				
471403	PIPEWIRE LIMITED	E7	19/03/2020				
474685	TECHNO-PATH CLINICAL WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	E2	13/03/2020				
474685	TECHNO-PATH CLINICAL WASTE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	G2B	13/03/2020				
497039	SQA AUDITORS LIMITED	G1F	11/03/2020				
497039	SQA AUDITORS LIMITED	E2	11/03/2020				
499308	ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) LIMITED		10/03/2020				
499308	ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) LIMITED		10/03/2020				
519004	FALIAS LIMITED	G1F	12/03/2020				
519004	FALIAS LIMITED	E2	12/03/2020				
519289	ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 2 LIMITED	E2	10/03/2020				
519289	ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 2 LIMITED	G1F	10/03/2020				
519334	ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 3 LIMITED	E2	10/03/2020				
519334	ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 3 LIMITED	G1F	10/03/2020				
519336	ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 5 LIMITED	G1F	10/03/2020				
519336	ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 5 LIMITED	E2	10/03/2020				
519337	ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 6 LIMITED	E2	10/03/2020				
519337	ARCHWAY AVIATION (IRELAND) 6 LIMITED	G1F	10/03/2020				
547343	FINBAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED	E2	03/03/2020				